Electrical Heating

TF 36EL

EBC

The TF 36EL is equipped with our sheet metal air
distributor, which gives 360-degree air coverage and is
capable of maintaining the temperature in an area of
around 600m2. Can be connected to our monitoring system

Welght

Hx W x D (mm) Inc. dstbr.
Noise Rating

Rated Current (A)

Output Modes

Total Thermal Power
Temperature Increase
Alr Flow

Voltage

Seasonal avg. Efficiency
Protection Class
Incoming 5-pol/400V 63A
CEE 463-6

127.5KG

2150 x 740 x 935
68/63dba

57

18-36 kW

36 kW

29/34°C
4650/3850 m3/h
3N~400V

36% (ns)

1P44

1pcs

TF 72EL EBC

High-performance, energy-efficient heating fan with twao
power settings: 36 kW / 72 kW equipped with 360 degree
coverage through it's textile air distributor for areas up to
1500mZ2. Can be connected to our monitoring system

Weight
Hx W x D (mm) inc. dstbr.
Noise Rating

Rated Current (A)

Output Modes

Total Thermal Power
Temperature Increase
Air Flow

Voltage

Seasonal avg. Efficiency
Protection Class
Incoming S5-pol/400V
125A CEE 4125-6

180KG

2250 x 740 x 1110
69/63dba

110

36-72 kW

72 kW

40/47°C
7900/6454 m3/h
3N~400V

36% (ns)
P44

1 pcs

Climate. Solutions. Delivered.




